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50 fencers

1 poules: round

50 fencers
8 poules (2 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
40 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 40 fencers

Direct elimination
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name and first name nat. club number
FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN 1025
REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 1024
DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 1091
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 203
PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE SOKOL BRNO
KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 
BENCZE Attila HUN BHSE
LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE 1043
LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE 1011
NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 1003
BOROCZ Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ
MESZAROS Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ
ORSI Daniel HUN BUDAKALASZ
SAGHY Ervin HUN BUDAKALASZ
SARDI Tamas HUN BUDAKALASZ
SZEREMI Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ
SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC 237
SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC 125
ZALABA Peter HUN EPITOK SC
SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
KISS Adin HUN MTK
VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK 1073
BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED 1033
BALAZS Peter HUN TEREZVAROS 1071
KOR-HANAK Norbert HUN TEREZVAROS
NEMETH Balazs HUN TEREZVAROS 1075
RIESZ Gabor HUN TEREZVAROS
SZABO Imre HUN TEREZVAROS
BENYEI Erik HUN TOREKVES
DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES 232
HAJAS Gergo HUN TOREKVES
KISS Bogdan HUN TOREKVES
MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES 1007
NAGY Balazs HUN TOREKVES
CSAK Attila HUN UTE
DEAK Mark HUN UTE 1246
MENDREY Tamas HUN UTE
NEDELJKOVIC Luka HUN UTE
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN UTE
BORONTOV Pavel RUS NATIONAL TEAM 124
DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1002
FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1013
KHAMZIN Askar RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1033
KHITROV Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM
MARTINES Pablo RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1010
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name and first name nat. club number
STAVISSKIY Semen RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1014
VALEROV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1015
ZHUKOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1012
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN
VEGH David SVK KS SAMORIN 1046
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: KREISS Tamas HUN UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED  1  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 0 23 4
ZALABA Peter HUN EPITOK SC  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 3
NAGY Balazs HUN TOREKVES  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
BORONTOV Pavel RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN  V  3  2  2  1  4 0.167 -11 17 6
BOROCZ Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ  1  0  4  2  V  V 0.333 -6 17 5
NEDELJKOVIC Luka HUN UTE  3  1  2  1  V  2 0.167 -15 14 7

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAMZIN Askar RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING  4  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 4 25 4
HAJAS Gergo HUN TOREKVES  0  1  0  4  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7
KHITROV Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM  2  V  V  2 V4  V 0.667 6 23 3
SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
CSAK Attila HUN UTE  2  4  V  2  1  2 0.167 -10 16 6
SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY  2  1  V  1  3  V 0.333 -6 17 5

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY

V/M ind. HS rank
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 1
VALEROV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM  2  V  V  4  4 0.400 3 20 4
LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE  1  0  3  1  4 0.000 -16 9 6
ORSI Daniel HUN BUDAKALASZ  1  2  V  3  V 0.400 -6 16 5
BENYEI Erik HUN TOREKVES  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 2
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN UTE  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 0 22 3

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
VEGH David SVK KS SAMORIN  3  4  4  2  V 0.200 -4 18 5
KISS Adin HUN MTK  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 -1 18 4
STAVISSKIY Semen RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 1 18 3
SZEREMI Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2
KOR-HANAK Norbert HUN TEREZVAROS  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
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Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: STEINER Daniel HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BENCZE Attila HUN BHSE  V  2  1  0  V 0.400 -8 13 4
BALAZS Peter HUN TEREZVAROS  4  1  2  2  V 0.200 -10 14 5
KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 4 19 3
SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 2
KISS Bogdan HUN TOREKVES  2  4  2  0  1 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: NAGY Jozsef HUN TOREKVES

V/M ind. HS rank
DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
SARDI Tamas HUN BUDAKALASZ  1  3  0  4  0 0.000 -17 8 6
RIESZ Gabor HUN TEREZVAROS  1  V  3  0  3 0.200 -11 12 5
VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN  0  V  V  4  4 0.400 -1 18 4
LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 21 3

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE SOKOL BRNO  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 3
MESZAROS Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ  3  2  1  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ZHUKOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM  4  V  3  V  0 0.400 -3 17 4
MENDREY Tamas HUN UTE  0  V  0  4  4 0.200 -7 13 5
NEMETH Balazs HUN TEREZVAROS  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: DELI Dora HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABO Imre HUN TEREZVAROS  2  3  2  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
SAGHY Ervin HUN BUDAKALASZ  V  2  2  3  V 0.400 -1 17 3
MARTINES Pablo RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
DEAK Mark HUN UTE  V  V  2  0  1 0.400 -6 13 5
MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA  V  1  2  V  0 0.400 -4 13 4
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DEGTYAREV Ilya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 SZABADOS Kristof EPITOK SC HUN 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3 SZABADOS Gabor EPITOK SC HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 NEMETH Gabor BHSE HUN 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 MARTINES Pablo NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1.000 13 25 qualifier
5 SZEREMI Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN 1.000 13 25 qualifier
7 NAGY Balazs TOREKVES HUN 0.833 13 29 qualifier
8 KHAMZIN Askar NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.833 12 27 qualifier
9 BORONTOV Pavel NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.833 10 27 qualifier

10 MATYAS Balint TOREKVES HUN 0.800 15 23 qualifier
11 FILIPPOV Evgeniy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.800 14 23 qualifier
12 DOSA Daniel TOREKVES HUN 0.800 13 23 qualifier
13 KOMSIC Ivan ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 0.800 11 23 qualifier
14 NEMETH Balazs TEREZVAROS HUN 0.800 9 22 qualifier
15 BENYEI Erik TOREKVES HUN 0.800 8 24 qualifier
16 VALICSEK Peter MTK HUN 0.800 7 23 qualifier
17 ZALABA Peter EPITOK SC HUN 0.667 9 24 qualifier
18 KHITROV Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.667 6 23 qualifier
19 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 0.600 4 21 qualifier
20 KURFURST Jan SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 0.600 4 19 qualifier
21 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.600 3 20 qualifier
22 STAVISSKIY Semen NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.600 1 18 qualifier
23 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 0.600 0 22 qualifier
24 REICHETZER Tobias FUM MOEDLING AUT 0.500 4 25 qualifier
25 BAKO Tamas SZEGED HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier
26 VALEROV Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.400 3 20 qualifier
27 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KS SAMORIN SVK 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
27 KISS Adin MTK HUN 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
29 SAGHY Ervin BUDAKALASZ HUN 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
30 ZHUKOV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
31 DINKOVIC Eric ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
32 ORSI Daniel BUDAKALASZ HUN 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
33 DEAK Mark UTE HUN 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
34 BENCZE Attila BHSE HUN 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
35 BOROCZ Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
35 SAPI Ferenc HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
37 VEGH David KS SAMORIN SVK 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
38 MENDREY Tamas UTE HUN 0.200 -7 13 qualifier
39 BALAZS Peter TEREZVAROS HUN 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
40 RIESZ Gabor TEREZVAROS HUN 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
41 CSAK Attila UTE HUN 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
42 FELNER Markus FU WIEN AUT 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
43 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated
44 KISS Bogdan TOREKVES HUN 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
44 LACZKOVICS Daniel BHSE HUN 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group
46 MESZAROS Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
46 SARDI Tamas BUDAKALASZ HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
46 SZABO Imre TEREZVAROS HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
49 HAJAS Gergo TOREKVES HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
50 KOR-HANAK Norbert TEREZVAROS HUN 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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1 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 DEAK Mark HUN UTE

32 ORSI Daniel HUN BUDAKALASZ    15/11

17 ZALABA Peter HUN EPITOK SC

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK

9 BORONTOV Pavel RUS NATIONAL TEAM

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING

25 BAKO Tamas HUN SZEGED

40 RIESZ Gabor HUN TEREZVAROS    15/3

57 --------- ---

8 KHAMZIN Askar RUS NATIONAL TEAM

5 SZEREMI Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ

60 --------- ---

37 VEGH David SVK KS SAMORIN

28 EGYENES PORSOK SVK KS SAMORIN    15/7

21 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE SOKOL BRNO

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES

13 KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 

29 SAGHY Ervin HUN BUDAKALASZ

36 SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY    15/4

61 --------- ---

4 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE

DEGTYAREV Ilya

Tableau of 32

ORSI Daniel
   15/5

ZALABA Peter

VALICSEK Peter
   15/10

BORONTOV Pavel

REICHETZER Tobias
   15/9

BAKO Tamas

KHAMZIN Askar
   15/7

SZEREMI Andras

VEGH David
   15/7

PRICHYSTAL Miroslav

DOSA Daniel
   15/3

KOMSIC Ivan

KURFURST Jan
   15/11

SAGHY Ervin

NEMETH Gabor
   15/12

DEGTYAREV Ilya

Tableau of 16

ZALABA Peter

   15/9

BORONTOV Pavel

KHAMZIN Askar

   15/13

SZEREMI Andras

DOSA Daniel

   15/8

KOMSIC Ivan

NEMETH Gabor

   15/12

DEGTYAREV Ilya

KHAMZIN Askar

DOSA Daniel

KOMSIC Ivan
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3 SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 BOROCZ Andras HUN BUDAKALASZ

30 ZHUKOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/13

19 LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 NEMETH Balazs HUN TEREZVAROS

11 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS NATIONAL TEAM

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 STAVISSKIY Semen RUS NATIONAL TEAM

27 KISS Adin HUN MTK

38 MENDREY Tamas HUN UTE    15/13

59 --------- ---

6 MARTINES Pablo RUS NATIONAL TEAM

7 NAGY Balazs HUN TOREKVES

58 --------- ---

39 BALAZS Peter HUN TEREZVAROS

26 VALEROV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/2

23 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN UTE

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES

15 BENYEI Erik HUN TOREKVES

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 KHITROV Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM

31 DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA

34 BENCZE Attila HUN BHSE    15/9

63 --------- ---

2 SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC

SZABADOS Gabor

Tableau of 32

BOROCZ Andras
   15/8

LISZKAI Tamas

NEMETH Balazs
   15/14

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

STAVISSKIY Semen
   15/7

MENDREY Tamas

MARTINES Pablo
   15/5

NAGY Balazs

VALEROV Alexey
   15/9

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

MATYAS Balint
   15/10

BENYEI Erik

KHITROV Dmitriy
   15/9

BENCZE Attila

SZABADOS Kristof
   15/10

SZABADOS Gabor

Tableau of 16

LISZKAI Tamas

   15/14

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

MARTINES Pablo

   15/10

VALEROV Alexey

MATYAS Balint

   15/6

KHITROV Dmitriy

SZABADOS Kristof

   15/10

SZABADOS Gabor

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

MATYAS Balint

KHITROV Dmitriy
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1 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM

Tableau of 8

8 KHAMZIN Askar RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/7

5 DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES

4 KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA    15/13

3 SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC

6 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/13

7 MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES

2 KHITROV Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/3

KHAMZIN Askar

Semi-finals

KOMSIC Ivan
   15/7

SZABADOS Gabor

MATYAS Balint
   15/9

KOMSIC Ivan

Final

SZABADOS Gabor

   15/14
SZABADOS Gabor
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rank name and first name club nat.
1 SZABADOS Gabor EPITOK SC HUN
2 KOMSIC Ivan ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO
3 KHAMZIN Askar NATIONAL TEAM RUS
3 MATYAS Balint TOREKVES HUN
5 DEGTYAREV Ilya NATIONAL TEAM RUS
6 FILIPPOV Evgeniy NATIONAL TEAM RUS
7 DOSA Daniel TOREKVES HUN
8 KHITROV Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS
9 SZABADOS Kristof EPITOK SC HUN

10 NEMETH Gabor BHSE HUN
11 MARTINES Pablo NATIONAL TEAM RUS
11 SZEREMI Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN
13 BORONTOV Pavel NATIONAL TEAM RUS
14 ZALABA Peter EPITOK SC HUN
15 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN
16 VALEROV Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS
17 NAGY Balazs TOREKVES HUN
18 NEMETH Balazs TEREZVAROS HUN
19 BENYEI Erik TOREKVES HUN
20 VALICSEK Peter MTK HUN
21 KURFURST Jan SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE
22 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav SOKOL BRNO CZE
23 STAVISSKIY Semen NATIONAL TEAM RUS
24 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN
25 REICHETZER Tobias FUM MOEDLING AUT
26 BAKO Tamas SZEGED HUN
27 SAGHY Ervin BUDAKALASZ HUN
28 ORSI Daniel BUDAKALASZ HUN
29 BENCZE Attila BHSE HUN
30 BOROCZ Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN
31 VEGH David KS SAMORIN SVK
32 MENDREY Tamas UTE HUN
33 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KS SAMORIN SVK
33 KISS Adin MTK HUN
35 ZHUKOV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS
36 DINKOVIC Eric ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO
37 DEAK Mark UTE HUN
38 SAPI Ferenc HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN
39 BALAZS Peter TEREZVAROS HUN
40 RIESZ Gabor TEREZVAROS HUN

41 CSAK Attila UTE HUN
42 FELNER Markus FU WIEN AUT
43 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE HUN
44 KISS Bogdan TOREKVES HUN
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44 LACZKOVICS Daniel BHSE HUN
46 MESZAROS Andras BUDAKALASZ HUN
46 SARDI Tamas BUDAKALASZ HUN
46 SZABO Imre TEREZVAROS HUN
49 HAJAS Gergo TOREKVES HUN
50 KOR-HANAK Norbert TEREZVAROS HUN
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name and first name nat. club poules matches finales
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN HODMEZOVASARHEL 1 5 0
DELI Dora HUN BHSE 1 5 1
GATAI Robert HUN TOREKVES 0 0 1
KREISS Peter HUN UTE 1 5 0
KREISS Tamas HUN UTE 1 4 0
NAGY Jozsef HUN TOREKVES 1 4 0
ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN BHSE 1 4 1
STEINER Daniel HUN BHSE 1 4 0
SZELEI Istvan HUN MTK 1 5 0
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